Winery Name
DAVID ARTHUR VINEYARDS
MINER FAMILY WINERY
OAKVILLE RANCH
PLUMP JACK WINERY
RUDD ESTATE WINERY
SCREAMING EAGLE WINERY
VINE CLIFF WINERY
GARGIULO WINERY
TWO ROCKS WINERY
NEMEREVER WINERY
OVID VINEYARDS
B CELLARS
LODESTONE VINEYARDS
BRAND NAPA VALLEY

Dalla Valley Vineyards
P14-00121-UP and P15-00198-VIEW
Wineries within One Mile (APN 031-060-027)

Bldg Size
6,900
19,500
2,354
7,574
9,488
22,333
7,780
4,420
6,950
4,092
12,363
21,552
8,752
8,968

Current
Production

30,000
300,000
5,000
25,000
75,000
20,000
48,000
20,000
50,000
10,000
18,000
45,000
20,000
10,000

Tours/
Tastings
APPT
PUB
TST APPT
PUB
APPT
TST APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT

Weekly
Visitors
35

0

3

140

250

15

70
15
24
245
250
245
108

Marketing
Events

13
70
0
0
33
0
134
12
13
6
8
16
8
19

Employees
4

12

2

5

15
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