## Dalla Valley Vineyards P14-00121-UP and P15-00198-VIEW Wineries within One Mile (APN 031-060-027)

Winery Name	Bldg Size	Current Production	Tours/ Tastings	Weekly Visitors	Marketing Events	Employees
DAVID ARTHUR VINEYARDS	6,900	30,000	APPT	35	13	4
MINER FAMILY WINERY	19,500	300,000	PUB	0	70	12
OAKVILLE RANCH	2,354	5,000	TST APPT	3	0	2
PLUMP JACK WINERY	7,574	25,000	PUB	140	0	5
RUDD ESTATE WINERY	9,488	75,000	APPT	250	33	15
SCREAMING EAGLE WINERY	22,333	20,000	TST APPT	15	0	5
VINE CLIFF WINERY	7,780	48,000	APPT	0	134	8
GARGIULO WINERY	4,420	20,000	APPT	70	12	2
TWO ROCKS WINERY	6,950	50,000	APPT	15	13	4
NEMEREVER WINERY	4,092	10,000	APPT	24	6	1
OVID VINEYARDS	12,363	18,000	APPT	245	8	4
B CELLARS	21,552	45,000	APPT	250	16	10
LODESTONE VINEYARDS	8,752	20,000	APPT	245	8	10
BRAND NAPA VALLEY	8,968	10,000	APPT	108	19	6